Video | MIC IP fusion 9000i
MIC IP fusion 9000i
The MIC IP fusion 9000i camera is an advanced PTZ
surveillance platform designed to provide early
detection in mission-critical applications. With its dual
visible/thermal imaging capabilities, the MIC IP fusion
9000i camera is the perfect solution for robust and

    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
11 | MIC IP fusion 9000i
Ordering information
MIC-9502-Z30BQS PTZ thermal QVGA-19mm 2MP 30x
9Hz, black
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with standard resolution
(320x240 pixels), <9 Hz frame rate, and 19 mm lens.
Black housing color.
Order number MIC-9502-Z30BQS
MIC-9502-Z30WQS PTZ thermal QVGA-19mm 2MP 30x
9Hz, white
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with standard resolution
(320x240 pixels), <9 Hz frame rate, and 19 mm lens.
White housing color.
Order number MIC-9502-Z30WQS
MIC-9502-Z30GQS PTZ thermal QVGA-19mm 2MP 30x
9Hz, gray
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with standard resolution
(320x240 pixels), <9 Hz frame rate, and 19 mm lens.
Grey housing color.
Order number MIC-9502-Z30GQS
MIC-9502-Z30BVS PTZ thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30x
9Hz, black
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera.30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with high resolution
(640x480 pixels), <9 Hz frame rate, and 50 mm lens.
Black housing color.
Order number MIC-9502-Z30BVS
MIC-9502-Z30WVS PTZ thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30x
9Hz, white
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera.30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with high resolution
(640x480 pixels), <9 Hz frame rate, and 50 mm lens.
White housing color.
Order number MIC-9502-Z30WVS
MIC-9502-Z30GVS PTZ thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30x
9Hz, gray
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera.30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with high resolution
(640x480 pixels), <9 Hz frame rate, and 50 mm lens.
Grey housing color.
Order number MIC-9502-Z30GVS
MIC-9502-Z30BVF PTZ thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30x
30Hz, black
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with high resolution
(640x480 pixels), 30 Hz frame rate, and 50 mm lens.
Black housing color.
Order number MIC-9502-Z30BVF
MIC-9502-Z30WVF PTZ thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30x
30Hz, white
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with high resolution
(640x480 pixels), 30 Hz frame rate, and 50 mm lens.
White housing color.
Order number MIC-9502-Z30WVF
MIC-9502-Z30GVF PTZ thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30x
30Hz, gray
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with high resolution
(640x480 pixels), 30 Hz frame rate, and 50 mm lens.